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TS Large Cap Focused

ALIBABA GROUP HOLDING LTD
ALPHABET INC

AMAZON.COM INC
AMERISOURCEBERGEN CORP
APPLE INC

AT&T INC

BANK OF AMERICA CORP
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY INC
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB CO
COMCAST CORP

DEERE & CO

DREYFUS GOVERNMENT CASH MANAGE
DUPONT DE NEMOURS INC

EXXON MOBIL CORP

FACEBOOK INC

FEDEX CORP

FOX CORP

GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP INC/THE
HCA HEALTHCARE INC

HILTON WORLDWIDE HOLDINGS INC
HUBBELL INC

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MACHINES CORP
JD.COM INC

JOHNSON & JOHNSON

JONES LANG LASALLE INC

MERCK & CO INC

MICROSOFT CORP

MONSTER BEVERAGE CORP
NETFLIX INC

ORACLE CORP

PARKER-HANNIFIN CORP

PHILIP MORRIS INTERNATIONAL INC
RAYTHEON TECHNOLOGIES CORP
SALESFORCE.COM INC
SCHLUMBERGER NV

SIGNATURE BANK/NEW YORK NY
SPDR S&P 500 ETF TRUST

SS&C TECHNOLOGIES HOLDINGS INC
STARBUCKS CORP

TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INC
TRIP.COM GROUP LTD
UNITEDHEALTH GROUP INC

VISA INC

WALT DISNEY CO/THE

WORKDAY INC

TOTAL TS Large Cap Focused

136,951.00
63,799.00
34,087.00

219,046.00

987,979.00

716,294.00

1,369,882.00

323,366.00

642,534.00

910,052.00

106,136.00

37,156,134.52

429,260.00

455,000.00

395,670.00
69,404.00

543,444.00

224,497.00

284,637.00

357,399.00

223,892.00

211,430.00

367,557.00

368,593.00

277,122.00
64,927.00

641,666.00

445,710.00
71,172.00

664,482.00

104,544.00

414,709.00

682,545.00

274,848.00

403,289.00

209,431.00
35,666.00

350,262.00

240,206.00

213,715.00

898,901.00

144,468.00

168,956.00

141,929.00

127,620.00

53,173,211.52

31,050,900.23
131,976,525.37
105,467,904.96
25,862,761.22
120,681,634.85
21,682,219.38
53,000,734.58
82,610,312.02
40,563,171.42
49,242,913.72
39,709,723.04
37,156,134.52
33,173,212.80
25,402,650.00
116,536,685.10
19,713,512.16
19,623,762.84
73,410,519.00
53,608,532.58
43,216,687.08
41,843,175.88
28,175,161.80
30,996,081.81
60,578,259.55
49,615,922.88
5,005,222.43
151,285,592.82
40,599,723.90
37,127,585.52
46,626,701.94
32,976,313.92
36,801,276.66
52,740,252.15
58,232,045.76
10,965,427.91
47,352,349.10
14,135,505.78
24,472,805.94
26,247,309.62
40,389,997.85
35,623,446.63
53,752,208.76
35,773,053.88
26,188,739.08
31,704,636.60

2,142,899,295.04
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